
	  

	  

	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

TOP	  FIVE	  
	  
	  

	  
	  
	  
	  

	  
NUMBER	  

	  
53	  

	  
55	  

	  
59	  

	  
64	  

	  
61	  

TOTAL	  
POINTS	   46	   44	   50	   40	   27	  

MALES	  CHAMPIONSHIP	  
QUALIFICATIONS	  

	  
Patronage: Al Danat Stud 

 

	  

3th STRAIGHIT EGYPTIAN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ROME 2014 


